

1-st on N/C Bill :-

1

Name of Work-  
 Situation of Work-  
 Agency by which work is executed-  
 Date of Measurement-  
 No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

| Particulars                        | Details of actual measurement |    |    |    | Contents of area |
|------------------------------------|-------------------------------|----|----|----|------------------|
|                                    | No.                           | L. | B. | D. |                  |
| N/H :- construction of road and CD |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Work from Rup-Naxayan Mitho KE     |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Ghar se To Farm Babu Ray KE Daxha  |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Tak.                               |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Package No :- RR Son P/25-26       |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Muzaffar N/A/04                    |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| N/Agency :- Road to Kumer          |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Agg No :- 19/CY BD/2025-26         |                               |    |    |    |                  |

Date of Work - 20/11/25  
 Contract date of comp :- 19/11/26  
 Actual date of comp :- 100 p 200 g 25

Date of Measurement

① Clearing and grubbing Road land :-

|                                                         |
|---------------------------------------------------------|
| $2 \times 5 \times 30.00 \times 1.2 + 1.8 = 450.00 m^2$ |
| $2 \times 5 \times 30.00 \times 1.3 + 1.7 = 450.00 m^2$ |
| $2 \times 5 \times 30.00 \times 1.50 = 450.00 m^2$      |
| $2 \times 5 \times 30.00 \times 1.2 + 1.8 = 450.00 m^2$ |
| $2 \times 5 \times 30.00 \times 1.4 + 1.6 = 450.00 m^2$ |
| $2 \times 5 \times 30.00 \times 1.3 + 1.7 = 450.00 m^2$ |
| $2 \times 4 \times 30.00 \times 1.9 + 1.8 = 384.00 m^2$ |
| Total = 3084.00 m <sup>2</sup>                          |
| = 0.31 Ha                                               |

Continuation

| Particulars                                                        | Details of actual measurement |    |    |    | Contents of area |
|--------------------------------------------------------------------|-------------------------------|----|----|----|------------------|
|                                                                    | No.                           | L. | B. | D. |                  |
| Abstract of cost                                                   |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| (1) Clearing and grubbing Road                                     |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| land-dp-EIT total by TMB-P-                                        |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| ① 0.31 HA @ R 75360.38/HA = 23362.11                               |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| (2) Construction of un-reinforced plain cement concrete            |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Pavement (19.35 Grade) - dp-                                       |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| EIT total by TMB-P - (2)                                           |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| 132.42 m <sup>3</sup> @ R 7380.95/m <sup>3</sup> = 967851.00       |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| (3) providing and fixing of typical HMBV informatory sign-board :- |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| providing and Fixing (100)                                         |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| of maintenance project - dp-                                       |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| EIT total by TMB-P - (3)                                           |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| 2.00 No @ R 11068.27/No = 22137.50                                 |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Total-amount = 1013350.00                                          |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Add 1% L/C — = 10133.00                                            |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Add 18% GST — = 182403.00                                          |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Add S.F — = 15262.00                                               |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Sub-total — = 1221148.00                                           |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Less 12.97% bulimt — 158383.00                                     |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Net-Amount = 1062765.00                                            |                               |    |    |    |                  |

02.12.2015  
S.C.

Continuation